
Ergebnisliste 
OÖ Landesmeisterschaften Triathlon Langdistanz
Klagenfurt / 07.07.2019

Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

M U 23
1 228 Artmayr Mathias 1997 Ironteam Eferding 9:38:44,0 803735

W 24-29
1 726 Kaltenreiner Martina 1991 Tri Team Kaiser 11:13:46,0 639204

M 24-29
1 1112 Enzenberger Georg 1994 FH OÖ Sports Team 8:52:07,0 350283
2 1166 Polec Daniel 1994 Union LTU Linz 10:40:23,0 533747

W 30-39
1 742 Brandl Sophie 1987 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 13:06:33,0 873133
2 779 Steinwender Sandra 1986 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 13:07:04,0 846951

DNF 3288 Aigner Miriam 1989 Tri Team 1. USC Traun DNF 388412
DNF 755 Kaspareth Kathrin 1986 TriPower Freistadt DNF 406922

M 30-39
1 10 Ruttmann Paul 1985 PSV Tri-Linz 8:36:06,0 641343
2 1316 Kreindl Klemens 1988 TriPower Freistadt 9:32:19,0 755043
3 495 Klonner Markus 1988 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 9:35:54,0 817908
4 1567 Hintersteiner Roman 1983 PSV Tri-Linz 9:40:06,0 27730
5 1484 Brandl Michael 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 10:38:48,0 280975
6 1317 Kreindl Christoph 1989 SV Gallneukirchen 10:45:02,0 205469
7 1221 Buchberger Mario 1986 Union RLC Sterngartl 11:12:22,0 623173
8 1560 Grünmüller Sebastian 1983 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 11:43:46,0 835338

W 40-49
1 905 Rameder Karin 1975 RC Grieskirchen 10:29:19,0 356644
2 453 Kincel Sieglinde 1976 PSV Tri-Linz 11:19:19,0 878969

M 40-49
1 1979 Kokes Kevin 1977 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 10:31:53,0 599862
2 2091 Pühringer Armin 1979 PSV Tri-Linz 10:32:01,0 567209
3 2215 Zöchbauer Markus 1978 FH OÖ Sports Team 10:33:37,0 572525
4 1993 Lanz-Schlager Bernhard 1978 Laufgemeinschaft Kirchdorf 10:39:13,0 168452
5 1796 Bauer Johannes 1978 RC Grieskirchen 10:55:10,0 841501
6 2638 Trink Hannes 1974 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 10:56:00,0 3176
7 1819 Breuer Gerold 1977 SV Gallneukirchen 11:46:11,0 938047
8 2306 Dunzinger Markus 1972 PSV Tri-Linz 12:32:24,0 266695

DNF 2435 Kreys Peter 1970 Tri Team 1. USC Traun DNF 798665
DNF 2111 Rohrleitner Wolfgang 1977 Laufgemeinschaft Kirchdorf DNF 878588

W 50-59
1 1033 Weissinger-Lusenberger Anita 1969 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 11:41:19,0 504776
2 1005 Gattringer Eva 1969 TRI RUN Linz 14:03:23,0 553931

M 50-59
1 399 Schrenk Harald 1965 TRI RUN Linz 9:57:09,0 51884
2 2799 Freunthaler Manfred 1968 FH OÖ Sports Team 10:45:46,0 491599
3 3214 Zauner Johannes 1963 Radsportverein www.atterbiker.at 11:00:52,0 451887
4 409 Haider Reinhard 1964 Laufgemeinschaft Kirchdorf 11:08:22,0 830616
5 3069 Brunner Christian 1963 ÖAMTC Sport Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 11:08:55,0 34833
6 2980 Seibert Harald 1965 SV Gallneukirchen 11:10:47,0 163329
7 3199 Thür Stefan 1964 Radsportverein www.atterbiker.at 11:11:33,0 787260
8 624 Koch Jürgen 1968 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 12:13:18,0 991370
9 3138 Lintner Robert 1962 FH OÖ Sports Team 13:20:10,0 109539

10 2870 Landerl Wolfgang 1969 TRI RUN Linz 14:03:27,0 56854
11 3116 Horny Hubert 1964 Laufgemeinschaft Kirchdorf 14:44:56,0 167855

W 60-69
1 1071 Schenk-Präsent Veronika 1959 TRI RUN Linz 14:55:13,0 520999

M 60-69
1 3248 Rathbauer Joachim 1959 SV Gallneukirchen 10:48:43,0 330249
2 662 Pilch Heinrich 1954 TRI RUN Linz 13:22:56,0 936495
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Ergebnisliste 
OÖ Landesmeisterschaften Triathlon Langdistanz
Klagenfurt / 07.07.2019

Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

Landesmeisterschaft Damen
1 905 Rameder Karin 1975 RC Grieskirchen 10:29:19,0 356644
2 726 Kaltenreiner Martina 1991 Tri Team Kaiser 11:13:46,0 639204
3 453 Kincel Sieglinde 1976 PSV Tri-Linz 11:19:19,0 878969
4 1033 Weissinger-Lusenberger Anita 1969 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 11:41:19,0 504776
5 742 Brandl Sophie 1987 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 13:06:33,0 873133
6 779 Steinwender Sandra 1986 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 13:07:04,0 846951
7 1005 Gattringer Eva 1969 TRI RUN Linz 14:03:23,0 553931
8 1071 Schenk-Präsent Veronika 1959 TRI RUN Linz 14:55:13,0 520999

DNF 3288 Aigner Miriam 1989 Tri Team 1. USC Traun DNF 388412
DNF 755 Kaspareth Kathrin 1986 TriPower Freistadt DNF 406922

Landesmeisterschaft Herren
1 10 Ruttmann Paul 1985 PSV Tri-Linz 8:36:06,0 641343
2 1112 Enzenberger Georg 1994 FH OÖ Sports Team 8:52:07,0 350283
3 1316 Kreindl Klemens 1988 TriPower Freistadt 9:32:19,0 755043
4 495 Klonner Markus 1988 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 9:35:54,0 817908
5 228 Artmayr Mathias 1997 Ironteam Eferding 9:38:44,0 803735
6 1567 Hintersteiner Roman 1983 PSV Tri-Linz 9:40:06,0 27730
7 399 Schrenk Harald 1965 TRI RUN Linz 9:57:09,0 51884
8 1979 Kokes Kevin 1977 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 10:31:53,0 599862
9 2091 Pühringer Armin 1979 PSV Tri-Linz 10:32:01,0 567209

10 2215 Zöchbauer Markus 1978 FH OÖ Sports Team 10:33:37,0 572525
11 1484 Brandl Michael 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 10:38:48,0 280975
12 1993 Lanz-Schlager Bernhard 1978 Laufgemeinschaft Kirchdorf 10:39:13,0 168452
13 1166 Polec Daniel 1994 Union LTU Linz 10:40:23,0 533747
14 1317 Kreindl Christoph 1989 SV Gallneukirchen 10:45:02,0 205469
15 2799 Freunthaler Manfred 1968 FH OÖ Sports Team 10:45:46,0 491599
16 3248 Rathbauer Joachim 1959 SV Gallneukirchen 10:48:43,0 330249
17 1796 Bauer Johannes 1978 RC Grieskirchen 10:55:10,0 841501
18 2638 Trink Hannes 1974 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 10:56:00,0 3176
19 3214 Zauner Johannes 1963 Radsportverein www.atterbiker.at 11:00:52,0 451887
20 409 Haider Reinhard 1964 Laufgemeinschaft Kirchdorf 11:08:22,0 830616
21 3069 Brunner Christian 1963 ÖAMTC Sport Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 11:08:55,0 34833
22 2980 Seibert Harald 1965 SV Gallneukirchen 11:10:47,0 163329
23 3199 Thür Stefan 1964 Radsportverein www.atterbiker.at 11:11:33,0 787260
24 1221 Buchberger Mario 1986 Union RLC Sterngartl 11:12:22,0 623173
25 1560 Grünmüller Sebastian 1983 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 11:43:46,0 835338
26 1819 Breuer Gerold 1977 SV Gallneukirchen 11:46:11,0 938047
27 624 Koch Jürgen 1968 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 12:13:18,0 991370
28 2306 Dunzinger Markus 1972 PSV Tri-Linz 12:32:24,0 266695
29 3138 Lintner Robert 1962 FH OÖ Sports Team 13:20:10,0 109539
30 662 Pilch Heinrich 1954 TRI RUN Linz 13:22:56,0 936495
31 2870 Landerl Wolfgang 1969 TRI RUN Linz 14:03:27,0 56854
32 3116 Horny Hubert 1964 Laufgemeinschaft Kirchdorf 14:44:56,0 167855

DNF 2435 Kreys Peter 1970 Tri Team 1. USC Traun DNF 798665
DNF 2111 Rohrleitner Wolfgang 1977 Laufgemeinschaft Kirchdorf DNF 878588

Mannschaftswertung Mixed
Rang BiB Name JG Verein Zeit Gesamtzeit

10 Ruttmann Paul 1985 8:36:06
1567 Hintersteiner Roman 1983 9:40:06
453 Kincel Sieglinde 1976 11:19:19
495 Klonner Markus 1988 9:35:54

1484 Brandl Michael 1981 10:38:48
1033 Weissinger-Lusenberger Anita 1969 11:41:19
2638 Trink Hannes 1974 10:56:00
624 Koch Jürgen 1968 12:13:18
742 Brandl Sophie 1987 13:06:33
399 Schrenk Harald 1965 9:57:09
662 Pilch Heinrich 1954 13:22:56

1005 Gattringer Eva 1969 14:03:23

1 PSV Tri-Linz 29:35:31,0

2 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 31:56:01,0

3 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 36:15:51,0

4 TRI RUN Linz 37:23:28,0
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